
(program is a subject of change) 
CZECH MUSIC CAMP FOR YOUTH 2025, recreational facility Tramtaryje, Horní Jelení 

29TH SEASON, FESTIVAL PROGRAM  
Czech Music Camp for Youth 2025 receives financial support of the Town of Horni Jeleni, Pardubice Region,  

and the Ministry of Culture Czech Republic. 
For live streaming of most concerts follow our Youtube channel bit.ly/chtmvideo 

CZECH MUSIC CAMP FOR YOUTH 2025, SESSION I, JULY 26 – AUGUST 2, 2025 
Sat. July 26, 2025 Sun July 27, 2025 Mon. July 28, 2025 Tue. July 29, 2025 

   7:30 Opening Concert – 
Trombone Quartet 
8:45 Welcome to camp 

  7:30 Faculty & Staff concert  
  8:30 Unit Activities 

  7:30 Faculty and student concert 
feat. –  violin, piano, flute, low brass, 
percussion, choir  
  8:30 Evening game 

  7:30 Faculty and student concert feat. – viola, 
cello, clarinet, saxophone, high brass, harp, 
piano 
  8:30 Camp Fire 

Wed. July 30, 2025 Thu. July 31, 2025 Fri. August 1, 2025 Sat., August 2, 2025 

  7:30 Faculty and student concert 
feat. - violin, recorders, flute, oboe, 
bassoon, low brass, choir, piano 
  8:30 Camper Dance, Jam Session, 
Board Games 

  5:00 Simeon retirement home 
Horni Jeleni concert 
7:30 Talent Show –student 
performance 
 

7:30 Faculty and student concert 

8:30 Electives 

  9:30 a.m. Harp & Recorders 
  10:30 Piano ensemble  
  11:30 p.m. Choir 
  2:00 Jazz Band & Symphonic Ensembles 

CZECH MUSIC CAMP FOR YOUTH 2024, SESSION II, AUGUST 3 – 10, 2025 

Sun. August 3, 2025 Mon. August 4, 2025 Tue. August 5, 2025 Wed. August 6, 2025 

  7:30 Opening concert at Horni 
Jeleni Holy Trinity Church 
 9:00 Welcome to camp 

  7:30 Faculty & Staff concert 
  8:30 Unit Activities 

  7:30 Faculty and student concert 
feat.– violin, clarinet, saxophone, 
piano, high brass, percussion 
  8:30 Camp Fire 

  7:30 Faculty and student concert feat. – viola, 
cello, flute, low brass, piano, guitar 
  8:30 Evening game 

Thu. August 7, 2025 Fri. August 8, 2025 Sat. August 9, 2025 Sun. August 10, 2025 

  7:30 Faculty and student concert 
feat.  - violin, oboe, bassoon, high 
brass, percussion, piano, theatre 
  8:30 Camper Dance, Jam Session, 
Board Games 

  5:00 Simeon retirement home  
  Horni Jeleni concert 

   7:30 Talent Show –student 
   performance 
 

  7:30 Faculty and student concert  

  8:30 Electives 

  9:30 Guitar Ensemble & Recorders 
  10:30 Piano ensemble  
  11:30 Theatre presentation 
  12:30 Jazz & Symphonic Ensembles  

 


